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Entity#: 567989

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 01/20/1981

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: V.A.T., INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

PAUL A. VELLANI

2047 LEONARD AVENUE
COLUMBUS OH 43129
10/28/2016

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
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Date of Filing
01/20/1981
09/09/1993
10/18/1993
08/31/1995
11/04/1996
11/04/1996
01/08/1999
02/01/1999
04/07/1999
08/15/2007
10/28/2016

Document ID
E858 1246
000000066805
000000066806
5265 0408
5677_0903
5677_0903
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
200722801032

201630202110
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DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 03/05/2020 202006503890

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 27th of February, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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