

Thu Feb 27 2025

Entity#:	567989	
Filing Type:	CORPORATION FOR PROFIT	
Original Filing Date:	01/20/1981	
Location:	COLUMBUS	
Business Name:	V.A.T., INC.	
Status:	Active	
Exp. Date:	-	

Agent/Registrant Information

PAUL A. VELLANI 2047 LEONARD AVENUE COLUMBUS OH 43129 10/28/2016 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	01/20/1981	E858_1246
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	00000066805
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/18/1993	00000066806
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/31/1995	5265_0408
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/04/1996	5677_0903
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/04/1996	5677_0903
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	01/08/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	02/01/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	04/07/1999	AGNTUPDT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/15/2007	200722801032
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/28/2016	201630202110



Thu Feb 27 2025

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

03/05/2020

202006503890

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, *Frank LaRose*, *Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.*



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 27th of February, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frank Johne